

**HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO  
HOUSE BILL 5003**

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

June 12

- 1 In line 6 of the printed bill, delete "\$1,659,770" and insert "\$1,513,682".
- 2 In line 8, delete "\$2,484,693" and insert "\$2,534,109".
- 3 In line 13, delete "\$10,621,710" and insert "\$11,928,880".
- 4 \_\_\_\_\_